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INWESTOR: BIURO SPRZEDAŻ:

MIESZKANIE NR 11

pokój dzienny
sypialnia
łazienka

ilość pokoi
pow. użytkowa netto (Pu)
pow. wewnętrzna (Pw)

1.1
1.2
1.3

                                                                   2
41,52 m²
42,96 m²

23,33 m²
13,33 m²

4,86 m²

1.1

1.2 1.3

PIĘTRO 1

10 2m

15 x 18,1
27,4

BALKON
6.60 m²


